
$10.00

Order ­ Per Order / Per Month $1.00

Amount

$1.00

$5.00

$20.00

$1.00

$20.00

$0.50

$3.00

$75.00

60 $1.00

40 $5.00

10 $20.00

60 $1.00

10 $20.00

500 $0.50

500 $3.00

$125.00

180 $1.00

120 $5.00

30 $20.00

180 $1.00

30 $20.00

1500 $0.50

1500 $3.00

Name (Each Name)

Land (Each Legal)

Other (Per Search)

Combined (Per Search)

Recording

Canaan Online
State: Oklahoma County: Comanche

Fee Type

Results limted to 1000 documents per search.

Account Sign Up ­ Per County

Account: Simple Click Charge

View Images (Each Document)

Recording (Per Search)

Other

Combined

Print Images

For more information regarding the types 

documents posted and posting procedures on 

Canaan Online, please contact John Bailey at 580­

477­0600.

Monthly Subscription 2

Name

Land

View Images

Print Images (Each Document)

Monthly Fee

Thresholds

Recording

Name

Monthly Subscription 1

Monthly Fee

Thresholds

Print Images

Land

Other

Combined

View Images




