Canaan Online		
State: Oklahoma County: Comanche		
Results limted to 1000 documents per search.		
Results lillited to	1000 documents per	Seurcii.
Account Sign Up - Per County		\$10.00
Order - Per Order / Per Month		\$1.00
<b>41.00</b>		
Account:	Simple Click Charge	ļ
Fee Type		Amount
Recording (Per Search)		\$1.00
Name (Each Name)		\$5.00
Land (Each Legal)		\$20.00
Other (Per Search)		\$1.00
Combined (Per Search)		\$20.00
View Images (Each Document)		\$0.50
Print Images (Each Document)		\$3.00
Monthly Subscription 1		
Monthly Fee		\$75.00
Thresholds		
Recording	60	\$1.00
Name	40	\$5.00
Land	10	\$20.00
Other	60	\$1.00
Combined	10	\$20.00
View Images	500	\$0.50
Print Images	500	\$3.00
Montl	hly Subscription 2	
Monthly Fee		\$125.00
	Thresholds	
Recording	180	\$1.00
Name	120	\$5.00
Land	30	\$20.00
Other	180	\$1.00
Combined	30	\$20.00
View Images	1500	\$0.50
Print Images	1500	\$3.00

For more information regarding the types documents posted and posting procedures on Canaan Online, please contact John Bailey at 580-477-0600.